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Rally Bulgaria 2012
07. 06. 2012 - 10. 06. 2012 

Unofficial results
List for category:  All  

SS 4 - Muhovo 1
SS length:  29.45 km

 

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Iliev Dimitar / Yanakiev Yanaki 
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:16:12.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 7 Donchev Krum / Yordanov Petar 
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:16:14.9 00:00:02.8

00:00:02.8

3 3 Gyoshev Petar / Spasov Dimitar 
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:16:17.5 00:00:05.4

00:00:02.6

4 4 Rzeźnik Maciej / Mazur P. 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 2 00:16:48.9 00:00:36.8

00:00:31.4

5 12 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian 
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 2 00:16:56.4 00:00:44.3

00:00:07.5

6 2 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan 
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:16:58.9 00:00:46.8

00:00:02.5

7 15 Stratiev T. / Borisov Dobrin 
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:17:43.5 00:01:31.4

00:00:44.6

8 11 Parli Francesco / Cecchi A. 
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:17:56.6 00:01:44.4

00:00:13.0

9 16 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen 
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:18:27.6 00:02:15.4

00:00:31.0

10 23 Daskalov Ivo / Dobrev Stoyan 
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:18:31.7 00:02:19.6

00:00:04.1

11 27 Stankov Dilyan / Karchev Mladen 
Citroën Saxo VTS 9 00:18:36.4 00:02:24.3

00:00:04.7

12 26 Atanasov Hristo / Ivanov Marin 
Citroën Saxo VTS 9 00:18:36.8 00:02:24.7

00:00:00.4

13 21 Denev Emil / Nenov Bogomil 
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:18:43.0 00:02:30.9

00:00:06.2

14 14 Titov Anton / Mirchev V. 
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:19:00.9 00:02:48.8

00:00:17.9

- 17 Gastos Vasilis / Amarantidou M. 
Citroën Saxo VTS 6 00:19:00.9 00:02:48.8

00:00:00.0

16 22 Bojich Yordan / Toshev Vladimir 
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:19:14.5 00:03:02.4

00:00:13.6

17 25 Mechkov Stoyan / Sivov Nedyalko 
Citroën Saxo VTS 9 00:19:19.0 00:03:06.9

00:00:04.5

18 24 Yein Dai Wei / Chou Ping-Yi 
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:20:35.0 00:04:22.9

00:01:16.0

19 29 Kortelov N. / Tsonev Nasko 
Opel Corsa Gsi 9 00:22:00.5 00:05:48.4

00:01:25.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Iliev Dimitar / Yanakiev Yanaki 
Škoda Fabia S2000  

2 
1 00:31:16.7 00:31:16.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Gyoshev Petar / Spasov Dimitar 
Peugeot 207 S2000  

2 
2 00:31:35.0 00:31:35.0 00:00:18.3

00:00:18.3

3 7 Donchev Krum / Yordanov Petar 
Peugeot 207 S2000  

2 
3 00:31:38.1 00:31:38.1 00:00:21.4

00:00:03.1

4 4 Rzeźnik Maciej / Mazur P. 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4  

2 
4 00:32:21.7 00:32:21.7 00:01:05.0

00:00:43.6

5 2 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan 
Škoda Fabia S2000  

2 
5 00:32:25.5 00:32:25.5 00:01:08.8

00:00:03.8

6 12 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian 
Mini John Cooper Works S2000  

2 
6 00:32:36.2 00:32:36.2 00:01:19.5

00:00:10.7

7 11 Parli Francesco / Cecchi A. 
Citroën DS3 R3T  

5 
1 00:34:20.5 00:34:20.5 00:03:03.8

00:01:44.3

8 15 Stratiev T. / Borisov Dobrin 
Citroën C2 R2 Max  

6 
1 00:34:21.8 00:34:21.8 00:03:05.1

00:00:01.3

9 16 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen 
Citroën C2 R2 Max  

6 
2 00:35:51.7 00:35:51.7 00:04:34.9

00:01:29.8

10 14 Titov Anton / Mirchev V. 
Citroën DS3 R3T  

5 
2 00:35:53.8 00:35:53.8 00:04:37.1

00:00:02.1

11 23 Daskalov Ivo / Dobrev Stoyan 
Renault Clio Sport  

8 
1 00:36:09.6 00:36:09.6 00:04:52.9

00:00:15.8

12 21 Denev Emil / Nenov Bogomil 
Renault Clio Sport  

8 
2 00:36:25.6 00:36:25.6 00:05:08.9

00:00:16.0

13 26 Atanasov Hristo / Ivanov Marin 
Citroën Saxo VTS  

9 
1 

00:36:17.2
00:00:10.0 00:36:27.2 00:05:10.4

00:00:01.5

14 17 Gastos Vasilis / Amarantidou M. 
Citroën Saxo VTS  

6 
3 00:36:43.2 00:36:43.2 00:05:26.4

00:00:16.0

15 25 Mechkov Stoyan / Sivov Nedyalko 
Citroën Saxo VTS  

9 
2 00:37:18.0 00:37:18.0 00:06:01.3

00:00:34.8

16 27 Stankov Dilyan / Karchev Mladen 
Citroën Saxo VTS  

9 
3 00:37:29.4 00:37:29.4 00:06:12.7

00:00:11.4

17 22 Bojich Yordan / Toshev Vladimir 
Renault Clio Sport  

8 
3 00:37:39.6 00:37:39.6 00:06:22.9

00:00:10.2

18 24 Yein Dai Wei / Chou Ping-Yi 
Renault Clio Sport  

8 
4 

00:40:27.1
00:00:30.0 00:40:57.1 00:09:40.4

00:03:17.5

19 29 Kortelov N. / Tsonev Nasko 
Opel Corsa Gsi  

9 
4 00:43:06.4 00:43:06.4 00:11:49.7

00:02:09.3
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